General information about company

Scrip code 532380

Name of the company Baba Arts Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II\’IOAthf No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of Vo'tling Rights held in each

Category 0. 0L artly | chares otalnos. [, - et olno. of | class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully pa}ld palq-up underlying shares shares (calculated £ Voti o

(I) shareholder sharcholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VIT) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(I (i shares - shares J poceipts | V)F - [1057) (vt As a [ -~ a% of

held (IV) [ held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: SS
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ety Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

A) icromoter 2 44364875 44364875 | 73.92 44364875 44364875 | 73.92
Group

B Public 2078 15653425 15653425 |26.08 15653425 15653425 | 26.08
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

2

(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 2080 60018300 60018300 | 100 60018300 60018300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sll; Tjr;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & = ice
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . . as a percentage of diluted held in
08} shareholder - Outstanding | securities and . _ A A .
an convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa sa | dematerialized
securities X Wa <y | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (W]
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 73.92 44364875
Group
B) Public 26.08 15286017
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 59650892




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
o ..
of No. Of Total as a % of cach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares oS total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . ) shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | shares g g
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei s Y = IVt per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares ) P (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgy | Ol | Voting
8%} (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 44364875 44364875 | 73.92 44364875 44364875 | 73.92
undivided Family
(S:;_{I;Otal 2 44364875 44364875 | 73.92 44364875 44364875 | 73.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 44364875 44364875 | 73.92 44364875 44364875 | 73.92
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)H(A)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
() Foreign Portfolio | | 10000 10000 |0.02 10000 10000 |0.02
Investors
Sub-Total
1 10000 10000 0.02 10000 10000 0.02
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 119, 6517314 6517314 |10.86 6517314 6517314 | 10.86
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 12 5941988 5941988 9.9 5941988 5941988 9.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@ Any Other 147 3184123 3184123 |5.31 3184123 3184123 |5.31
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 2077 15643425 156434251 26.06 15643425 15643425 | 26.06
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2078 15653425 15653425 | 26.08 15653425 156534251 26.08
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2080 60018300 60018300 [ 100 60018300 60018300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2080 60018300 60018300 | 100 60018300 60018300 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
f Sha Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares . ;
No. Of No. of Underlying Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding . " (XIII) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding i, percentage of diluted share .
securities and No. - Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a o o
.. . Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @ % of (A+B+C2) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) [Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 73.92 44364875
Sub-Total (A) 73.92 44364875
QY] '
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7392 44364875
Group (A)=
(ADHAY2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(e) 0.02 10000
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 10000
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 10.86 6215506
(a(ii)) 9.9 5941988
(e) 531 3118523
Sub-Total (B) 26.06 15276017
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.08 15286017
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(?3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 59650892
Total (A+B+C 100 59650892

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GORDHAN PRABHUDAS TANWANI

PRAVIN J KARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAAPTS8116C

AADPK2675C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44356875

8000

44364875

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

44356875

8000

44364875

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.91

0.01

73.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

44356875

8000

44364875

Class egty

Total

44356875

8000

44364875

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.91

0.01

73.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.91

0.01

73.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

44356875

8000

44364875

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY DEVGAN

ANUJ NAGPAL

KUMAR MANGAT

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAEPD7930Q

ACKPNO0439N

AACPP1107H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

800000

1446437

800000

3046437

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

800000

1446437

800000

3046437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.41

1.33

5.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

800000

1446437

800000

3046437

Class egty

Total

800000

1446437

800000

3046437

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.41

1.33

5.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.41

1.33

5.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

800000

1446437

800000

3046437

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

5

6

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI —
Repat

NRI — Non-
Repat

Director or
Director's Relatives

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

KARISHMA CONST
INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AABCKSI132F

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 45

28

13

57

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2442325

1271334

53203

120286

12000

85250

471059

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2442325

1271334

53203

120286

12000

85250

471059

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.07

2.12

0.09

0.2

0.02

0.14

0.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2442325

1271334

53203

120286

12000

85250

471059

Class eg:y

Total 2442325

1271334

53203

120286

12000

85250

471059

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 407

2.12

0.09

0.2

0.02

0.14

0.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.07

2.12

0.09

0.2

0.02

0.14

0.78

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2376725

1271334

53203

120286

12000

85250

471059

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

147

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3184123

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3184123

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3184123

Class eg:y

Total

3184123

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3118523

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







