General information about company							
Scrip code	532380						
Name of the company	Baba Arts Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ole I - Sui	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities						
	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	1 1 2	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		$= (1V)^{+}$ 15	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	44364875			44364875	73.92	44364875		44364875	73.92			
(B)	Public	2078	15653425			15653425	26.08	15653425		15653425	26.08			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	2080	60018300			60018300	100	60018300		60018300	100			

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category	Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	tible Outstanding securities and share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.92					44364875	
(B)	Public				26.08					15286017	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					59650892	

r	Гable II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	r and Promo	ter Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	44364875			44364875	73.92	44364875		44364875	73.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	44364875			44364875	73.92	44364875		44364875	73.92
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	44364875			44364875	73.92	44364875		44364875	73.92
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	10000			10000	0.02	10000		10000	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	10000			10000	0.02	10000		10000	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1918	6517314			6517314	10.86	6517314		6517314	10.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	5941988			5941988	9.9	5941988		5941988	9.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	147	3184123			3184123	5.31	3184123		3184123	5.31
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2077	15643425			15643425	26.06	15643425		15643425	26.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2078	15653425			15653425	26.08	15653425		15653425	26.08
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		2080	60018300			60018300	100	60018300		60018300	100
Total (A+B+C)		2080	60018300			60018300	100	60018300		60018300	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter aı	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	Shares S	Shares Ur	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showin	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group	)				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				73.92					44364875	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.92					44364875	
(2)	Foreign	!	!			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.92					44364875	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showii	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder		•		•		
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0.02					10000	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					10000	
(3)	Non-institution	ıs								
(a(i))				10.86					6215506	
(a(ii))				9.9					5941988	
(e)				5.31					3118523	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.06					15276017	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.08					15286017	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					59650892	
Total (A+B+C				100					59650892	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GORDHAN PRABHUDAS TANWANI	PRAVIN J KARIA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAAPT8116C	AADPK2675C	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	44356875	8000	44364875						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	44356875	8000	44364875						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.91	0.01	73.92						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	T							
Class eg:X	44356875	8000	44364875						
Class eg.y	44054075	0000	440.41075						
Total  Total as a % of	44356875	8000	44364875						
Total Voting rights	73.91	0.01	73.92						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.91	0.01	73.92						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	· 							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	44356875	8000	44364875						
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	•							
Reason for not providing PAN									

Individu	ıals - ii. Individual sh	areholders holding	nominal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJAY DEVGAN	ANUJ NAGPAL	KUMAR MANGAT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPD7930Q	ACKPN0439N	AACPP1107H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	800000	1446437	800000	3046437
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	800000	1446437	800000	3046437
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	2.41	1.33	5.08
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		1
Class eg: X	800000	1446437	800000	3046437
Class eg:y				
Total	800000	1446437	800000	3046437
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	2.41	1.33	5.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	2.41	1.33	5.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	800000	1446437	800000	3046437
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	•	<b>'</b>
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Ally O	ther (specify	y) 		<del></del>	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KARISHMA CONST INVESTMENTS PVT LTD					
PAN (II)		AABCK5132F					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	45	1	28	13	1	3	57
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2442325	1271334	53203	120286	12000	85250	471059
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2442325	1271334	53203	120286	12000	85250	471059
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.07	2.12	0.09	0.2	0.02	0.14	0.78
Number of Voting l	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2442325	1271334	53203	120286	12000	85250	471059
Class eg:y							
Total	2442325	1271334	53203	120286	12000	85250	471059
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.07	2.12	0.09	0.2	0.02	0.14	0.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.07	2.12	0.09	0.2	0.02	0.14	0.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2376725	1271334	53203	120286	12000	85250	471059
Reason for not prov	iding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	147
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3184123
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3184123
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	3184123
Class eg:y	
Total	3184123
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3118523
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	